
DAY TIME BNGA 27 ENGA 20 PLSA 17 SOCA 10 MCVA R3 BAGG

10:10 - 11:00 MINOR MINOR [B3EN230611T] MINOR [B3PS230611T] MINOR MINOR [B3MV230611T] HIS PB [B3BG230611T]  24B MINOR: JO UC 20 / PS 17 SM/ MCV MCV R2 AL / ENG 12 CM

11:05 - 11:55 MINOR MINOR [B3EN230611T] MINOR [B3PS230611T] MINOR MINOR [B3MV230611T] HIS PB [B3BG230611T] 24B MINOR: JO UC 20 / PS 17 SM / MCV MCV R2 AL / ENG 12 SB

12:00 - 12:45 JM [C3PS230631T] 14 MS [C3SO230631T] MCV2 C3MV230611T SG MCV R1 CB [C3BG230611T] ENG 24B 

1:15 - 2:05 C3BN230611T - BG CM [C3EN230631T] FB [C3PS230631T] 14 SC [C3SO230631T] 16 C3MV230641P SS  MCV R1 SOC  MS [C3BG230631T] 24B

2:10 - 3:00 C3BN230611T - BG SM [C3EN230621T] PR [C3PS230611T] 14 SH [C3SO230611T] 16 C3MV230641P SJ MCV R4 NC [C3BG230611T] ENG 24B 

3:05 - 4:00 C3MV230641P SS/SJ MCV R4, MCV R3

10:10 - 11:00 C3BN230611T - RC RS [C3SO230641T] SOC SC [C3BG230631T] 24A

11:05 - 11:55 C3BN230611T - RC SY [C3SO230621T] C3MV230621P SJ MCV R1 POL.SC PR [C3BG230621T] 24A

12:00 - 12:45 C3BN230631T - BG JM [C3PS230631T] 29 ZB [C3SO230611T] C3MV230631T IB MCV R1 POL.SC  MPC [C3BG230621T] 24A

1:15 - 2:05 CM [C3EN230611T] MPC[C3PS230641T] SY [C3SO230621T] C3MV230621P SJ (MCV LAB) ENG CB [C3BG230611T]  21 

2:10 - 3:00 SJ [C3EN230621T] UD [C3PS230641T] RS [C3SO230641T] C3MV230621P SJ (MCV LAB) ENG NC [C3BG230611T] 21 

3:05 - 4:00 SM [C3EN230621T] SS [C3PS230621T]

10:10 - 11:00 C3BN230621T - TS MS [C3SO230631T]

11:05 - 11:55 C3BN230621T - TS SY [C3SO230641T] C3MV230631T IB MCV R1 SOC SC C3BG230631T 22

12:00 - 12:45 C3BN230641T - TS SH [C3SO230611T] C3MV230621P SJ MCV R3

1:15 - 2:05 C3BN230641T - RC PM [C3EN230611T] IB [C3PS230621T] ZB [C3SO230611T] C3MV230631T SD MCV R2

2:10 - 3:00 NC [C3EN230641T] FB [C3PS230631T] C3MV230641P SS/SJ MCV R1, MCV R4

3:05 - 4:00 SB [C3EN230641T] UD [C3PS230641T]

10:10 - 11:00 C3BN230631T - TS AS [C3EN230631T]

11:05 - 11:55 C3BN230631T - TS SB [C3EN230641T] C3MV230621P SJ (MCV LAB) POL.SC MPC [C3BG230621T] 38

12:00 - 12:45 C3BN230621T - BG NC [C3EN230631T] IB[C3PS230621T] 16 C3MV230621P SJ (MCV LAB) POL.SC  PR [C3BG230621T] 38

1:15 - 2:05 C3BN230621T - BG PM [C3EN230611T] PS[C3PS230611T] 16 C3MV230621P SJ (MCV LAB) SOC SC [C3BG230631T] 38

2:10 - 3:00 CM [C3EN230611T] MPC [C3PS230641T] 16 C3MV230621P SJ (MCV LAB)

3:05 - 4:00 C3MV230611T UC MCV 2

10:10 - 11:00 MINOR MINOR [B3EN230611T] MINOR [B3PS230611T] MINOR MINOR [B3MV230611T] SKILL SD [S3BG230611P] (CLAB) MINOR: JO  20 UC /  PS 17 UD/ MCV MCV R2 SG / ENG 22 PM

11:05 - 11:55 MINOR MINOR [B3EN230611T] MINOR [B3PS230611T] MINOR MINOR [B3MV230611T] SKILL SD [S3BG230611P](CLAB) MINOR: JO  20 UC / PS 17 UD / MCV MCV R2 SG / ENG 22  SB

12:00 - 12:45 C3BN230641T - RC C3MV230611T UC SKILL SD [S3BG230611P](CLAB)

1:15 - 2:05 C3BN230631T - BG SJ [C3EN230621T] PS[C3PS230611T] ZB C3SO230621T C3MV230611T SG  HIS PB [B3BG230611T]  24A

2:10 - 3:00 C3BN230641T - TS 41A CB [C3EN230641T] SS [C3PS230621T] SY C3SO230641T C3MV230631T SD  HIS PB [B3BG230611T]  24A

3:05 - 4:00 SM [C3EN230631T] PR[C3PS230611T]

10:10 - 11:00 SC C3SO230631T 16

11:05 - 11:55 ZB C3SO230621T 16

12:00 - 12:45

1:15 - 2:05

2:10 - 3:00

3:05 - 4:00

ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

3rd Year B.A. TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTER 6 (JANUARY-JUNE 2026)

TEACHER'S INITIALS INDICATED WITH DEFAULT ROOM NUMBER; 

MINOR CLASSES MARKED IN YELLOW; 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT CLASSES MARKED IN GREEN, 

PRACTICAL CLASSES IN LEMON YELLOW
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